® ®
P1/P3 FLUIDIC CONTACT
WITH VALVE
® ®
Precision modular connectors to suit your application
Since its creation in Switzerland in 1946 the LEMO Group has been recognized as a global leader of circular Push-Pull
connectors and connector solutions. Today LEMO and its affiliated companies, REDEL and COELVER, are active in more

2B
Reference
 Type Code
 Collet ø Cable ø
  ø A  ø B max.  min.
3B
Notes
 4.2 – 4.2 > 3.2
 5.2 – 5.2 > 4.2
 6.2 – 6.2 > 5.2
 7.2 – 7.2 > 6.2
 8.2 – 8.2 > 7.2
 9.2 8.6 9.2 > 8.2
 9.9 8.6 9.9 > 9.2 1)
 5.2 – 5.2 > 4.2
 6.2 – 6.2 4.9
 7.7 – 7.7 > 6.2
 9.2 – 9.2 > 7.7
 10.2 – 10.0 > 9.2
 11.0 – 11.0 > 10.0
 12.0 10.2 12.0 > 11.0 1)
4B
Reference
 Type Code
 Collet ø Cable ø
  ø A  ø B max.  min.
5B
Notes
 6.2 – 6.2 4.9
 7.2 – 7.7 > 6.2
 9.2 8.6 9.2 > 7.7
 10.8 – 10.5 9.1
 12.3 – 12.0 10.6
 13.8 12.5 13.5 12.1
 15.3 12.5 15.0 13.6
 16.3 12.5 16.0 15.1 1)
 11.8 – 11.5 9.6
 13.8 – 13.5 11.6
 15.8 – 15.5 13.6
 17.8 – 17.5 15.6 1)
 19.8 – 19.5 17.6 1)
 21.8 – 21.5 19.6 1)
 23.8 21.8 23.5 21.6 1)
 25.3 21.8 25.0 23.6 1)
Note: all dimensions are in millimetres.
C and K type collets for K series
ø
 B ø
 A
ø
 B ø
 A
C type
K type
oversize
cable collet
2K
Reference
 Type Code
  Collet ø   Cable ø
  ø A  ø B max.  min.
 4.2 – 3.5 3.1
 4.2 – 4.0 3.6
 5.2 – 4.5 4.1
 5.2 – 5.0 4.6
 6.2 – 5.5 5.1
 6.2 – 6.0 5.6
 7.2 – 6.5 6.1
 7.2 – 7.0 6.6
10 www.lemo.com
 D 42
 D 52
 D 62
 D 72
 D 82
 D 92
 D 99
 M 52
 D 62
 D 72
 D 92
 D 10
 D 11
 D 12
 M 62
 M 72
 M 92
 D 10
 D 12
 D 13
 D 15
 D 16
 D 11
 D 13

3K
Reference
 Type Code
Note: all dimensions are in millimetres.
4K
Reference
 Type Code
5K
ø
 B ø
 A
ø
 B ø
 A
4K
  Collet ø   Cable ø
  ø A  ø B max.  min.
 15.3 15.3 14.0 13.6
 15.3 15.3 15.0 14.1
 17.8 – 16.5 15.6
 17.8 – 17.5 16.6
 19.8 – 18.5 17.6
 19.8 – 19.5 18.6
 21.8 – 20.5 19.6
 21.8 – 21.5 20.6
 23.8 23.8 22.5 21.6
 23.8 23.8 23.5 22.6
 11.8 – 10.5 9.6
 11.8 – 11.5 10.6
 13.8 – 12.5 11.6
 13.8 – 13.5 12.6
 15.8 – 14.5 13.6
 15.8 – 15.5 14.6
 17.8 – 16.5 15.6
 17.8 – 17.5 16.6
 19.8 – 18.5 17.6
 19.8 – 19.5 18.6
 21.8 – 20.5 19.6
 21.8 – 21.5 20.6
 23.8 23.8 22.5 21.6
 23.8 23.8 23.5 22.6
 C 14
 C 15
 K 16
 K 17
 K 18
 K 19
 K 20
 K 21
 K 22
 K 23
 C 10
 C 11
 C 12
 C 13
 C 14
 C 15
 C 16
 C 17
 C 18
 C 19
 C 20
 C 21
 C 22
 C 23
  Collet ø   Cable ø
  ø A  ø B max.  min.
 C 30
 C 35
 C 40
 C 45
 C 50
 C 55
 C 60
 C 65
 C 70
 C 75

D 10 to 15
D 11 to 15
 Type Code Re
f.
Z
Z
Z
2K
3K
4K
 Type Code
Collet Need to be ordered
separately
C 40 to 85
K 90 to 10
C 40 to 10
K 11 to 15
C 50 to 15
 GMA.2B.lll.ll
 GMA.3B.lll.ll
 GMA.3B.lll.ll
 GMA.4B.lll.ll
 GMA.4B.lll.ll
GMl Bend relief
L
ø
 A
Main characteristics
l Material: TPU (Thermoplastic Polyurethane)
l Temperature range in dry atmosphere: -40°C +80°C
Note: the last letter «G» of the part number indicates the grey colour of the
bend relief. For ordering a bend relief with another colour, see table above
and replace the letter «G» by the letter of the required colour.
Ref. Colour
blue
white
grey
yellow
brown
Ref. Colour
black
red
orange
green
A
B
G
J
M
N
R
S
V
Part number Series
 4.0 36 4.5 4.0
 4.5 36 5.0 4.5
 6.0 36 6.5 6.0
 7.0 63 7.7 7.0
 6.0 42 6.9 6.0
 7.0 42 7.9 7.0
 8.0 42 8.9 8.0
 11.0 60 11.9 11.0
 12.0 60 13.0 12.0
 13.5 60 14.5 13.5
Dimensions (mm)
 Bend relief Cable ø
 A L max. min.
GMA.2B.040.DG
GMA.2B.045.DG